
LOT 44 MEADOWLANDS S/D PHASE 3.

WD 1038-856, WD 1183-570, WD 139

FORRLER JAMES L
11319 51ST CT N
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411

01-6S-16-03761-144

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

1616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/02/2022 JS 5.66 63,250 0 0 63,250

STANDARD
3

100,368
14,068
63,250

177,686
0

177,686
0

177,686
177,686

0

182,318

1427/2477 12/28/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FORRLER JAMES L

FORRLER JAMES PATRI

1391/2506 8/21/2019 WD U I 43 163,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM L JR & SANDRA

JAMES L FORRLER
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000044901 Roof Replacement 11,000 07/07/2022

28211 M H 630 11/12/2009

HX Base Yr

143 SW COLONY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,404 117.0000 109.98 154,412 2010 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 100,368

1,404 1,404 100,368

BAS= W52 S27 E52 N27$.

BAS

52

27

52

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 3,168

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

14,068

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.15 55,000.00 63,250.00 63,250


